Tobacco and Alternative Nicotine Product stores 
and stands (5993) but only subject to the following 
conditions: 

1.   The establishment and operation of such uses 
shall conform to the provisions of Sections 3-2-
4 and 3-2-18. 

2.   Such uses shall not be located within one 
thousand five hundred feet (1,500 feet) of the 
property line of any residential property, school, 
daycare facility or property intended for use by 
minors for education or recreational purposes. 

3.   Such uses shall not be located within 1,000 feet 
of any other Principal Tobacco and Alternative